
                          CARRERA DEL PAVO 2005 ALICANTE              
Barrio Divina Pastora. 

      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL SOCIAL  
 
      FECHA        : 18/12/2005 
      DISTANCIA    :  60  Kms    -    Promed.:40.160 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  42  BOIX,Jeronimo       MA-30 ELCHE            01:30:15    
   2.-   6  CALLADO,Vicente     CS-A  MOTO CLUB        01:30:30 a       15 s 
   3.-  57  RUIZ,Alvaro         JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  01:30:38 a       23 s 
   4.-  30  LLORET,Tomas        CS-A  GRUPETA RIBERA   01:30:38 a       23 s 
   5.-  24  GARCIA,Miguel A     VE-40 SAN JUAN         01:30:38 a       23 s 
   6.-  54  WILLS,Paul          MA-30 ELCHE            01:30:38 a       23 s 
   7.-  46  SANCHEZ,Raul        CS-A  AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:30:38 a       23 s 
   8.-  22  BOTELLA,Juan Carlos MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:30:38 a       23 s 
   9.-  44  CAMPS,David         CS-A  POLOP            01:30:48 a       33 s 
  10.-  58  MENDEZ,Ignacio      CS-A  SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:30:55 a       40 s 
  11.-  17  AGULLO,Jose Antonio CS-A  SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:30:55 a       40 s 
  12.-  53  ENSE¥AT,Luis M.     CS-A  CABENACANTIL     01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  13.-   3  GARCIA,Antonio      ELITE GREFUSA ALTERCA  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  14.-  50  TARI,Mario          VE-40 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  15.-   4  LOZANO,Salvador     VE-40 IMARA CC         01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  16.-  49  MARCO,Abel          MA-30 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  17.-  61  ORDO¤EZ,Raul        CS-A  DENIA            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  18.-  38  GARCIA,Ulises       CS-A  ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  19.-  19  FERRIS,Angel Manuel MA-30 DENIA            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  20.-  64  JATO,Juan Carlos    MA-30 SAN VICENTE      01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  21.-   9  VARO,Juan M.        SUB23 MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  22.-  52  ZAMORA,Jose         JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  23.-  14  ALVAREZ,Javier      MA-30 POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  24.-  62  CANTO,Angel         VE-40 SAN VICENTE      01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  25.-  45  TARI,Ismael         MA-30 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  26.-  51  SALINAS,Victor Manu MA-30 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  27.-  25  IBORRA,Antonio      MA-30 POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  28.-  33  SOLER,Antonio       MA-30 POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  29.-  37  MATEU,Vicente       CS-A  ELCHE CC         01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  30.-  39  GARCIA,Isaac        CS-A  ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  31.-  15  SOLER,Andres Jose   CS-A  POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  32.-   7  VARO,Manuel         VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  33.-  48  ALVAREZ,Ruben       MA-30 BIKE AVENTURA    01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  34.-  32  MENA,Enrique        VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  35.-  35  ESPINOS,Jaime       CS-A  ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  36.-  28  DE VERA,Emilio Javi MA-30 POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  37.-  41  JUAN,Santiago       CS-A  ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  38.-  29  LLORET,Miguel A.    MA-30 AITANA           01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  39.-  43  MARCOS,Luis Angel   MA-30 SANTA POLA CC    01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  40.-  26  SELLES,Fco. Javier  CS-A  POLOP            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  41.-   1  CARBONELL,Juan-Jos‚ VE-40 CABENACANTIL     01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  42.-  63  DELICADO,Juan       CS-A  CABENACANTIL     01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  43.-  40  SALA,Juan           VE-40 ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  44.-  47  SENABRE,Jose Lluis  VE-40 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  45.-   5  BOIX,Eliseo         VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  46.-   2  PARRON,Manuel       VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  47.-  36  PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos CS-A  ELCHE            01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  48.-  16  DELICADO,Juan Carlo MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  49.-  56  MURILLO,Pablo E     VE-40 AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  50.-   8  VARO,Jose Carlos    JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  51.-  27  ALANDETE,Miguel Ang MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   01:33:55 a     3:40 m 
  52.-  55  IBORRA,Felix M      MA-30 C.C EL CAMPEL    01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  53.-  60  DIAZ,Angel          VE-40 SAN VICENTE      01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  54.-  23  LOPEZ,Antonio       VE-50 KONDY IMARA      01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  55.-  20  MOLTO,Jose Vte.     MA-30 DENIA            01:38:57   1  Vuelta 



  56.-  18  TORMO,Juan Fco      VE-40 DENIA            01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  57.-  21  HERNANDEZ,Francisco VE-40 GUADALEST        01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  58.-  31  MUT,Vicente         VE-50 DENIA            01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  59.-  34  MARTINEZ,Jes£s      VE-60 SAN VICENTE      01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  60.-  12  ARACIL,Julio        VE-40 MOTO CLUB        01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  61.-  10  PEREZ,Jose L.       VE-50 MOTO CLUB        01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  62.-  65  SANCHEZ-FOR,Bartolo VE-50 MOTO CLUB        01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
  63.-  13  GIL,Ramon           VE-50 MOTO CLUB        01:38:57   1  Vuelta 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  63  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     ELCHE,ELCHE                      04:34:48 
      2.-     MOTO CLUB,MOTO CLUB              04:38:20 
      3.-     AUTOLIBERTAD CO,ILICITANA        04:38:28 
      4.-     PIKOLINOS-QUESA,CREVILLENTE      04:38:28 
      5.-     POLOP,POLOP                      04:38:38 
      6.-     CABENACANTIL,CABENACANTIL        04:41:45 
      7.-     KONDY IMARA,IMARA KONDY E        04:43:30 
      8.-     DENIA,DENIA                      04:46:47 
      9.-     SAN VICENTE,SAN VICENTE          04:46:47 
 
      CLASIFICACION 1er LOCALES         
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     6   CALLADO,Vicente       CS-A     MOTO CLUB       
 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   24   GARCIA,Miguel A       VE-40    SAN JUAN         01:30:38 
    2.-   50   TARI,Mario            VE-40    AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 
    3.-    4   LOZANO,Salvador       VE-40    IMARA CC         01:33:55 
    4.-   62   CANTO,Angel           VE-40    SAN VICENTE      01:33:55 
    5.-    7   VARO,Manuel           VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 
    6.-   32   MENA,Enrique          VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 
    7.-    1   CARBONELL,Juan-Jos‚   VE-40    CABENACANTIL     01:33:55 
    8.-   40   SALA,Juan             VE-40    ELCHE            01:33:55 
    9.-   47   SENABRE,Jose Lluis    VE-40    AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 
   10.-    5   BOIX,Eliseo           VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 
   11.-    2   PARRON,Manuel         VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:33:55 
   12.-   56   MURILLO,Pablo E       VE-40    AUTOLIBERTAD CO  01:33:55 
   13.-   60   DIAZ,Angel            VE-40    SAN VICENTE      01:38:57 
   14.-   18   TORMO,Juan Fco        VE-40    DENIA            01:38:57 
   15.-   21   HERNANDEZ,Francisco   VE-40    GUADALEST        01:38:57 
   16.-   12   ARACIL,Julio          VE-40    MOTO CLUB        01:38:57 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   23   LOPEZ,Antonio         VE-50    KONDY IMARA      01:38:57 
    2.-   31   MUT,Vicente           VE-50    DENIA            01:38:57 
    3.-   10   PEREZ,Jose L.         VE-50    MOTO CLUB        01:38:57 
    4.-   65   SANCHEZ-FOR,Bartolome VE-50    MOTO CLUB        01:38:57 
    5.-   13   GIL,Ramon             VE-50    MOTO CLUB        01:38:57 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 60                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   34   Martínez, Jesús        VE-60    SAN VICENTE      01:38:57 
 
       


